

Suit No. 48/20
Rohit Sehawal Vs. Sumit Goel

17.01.2022

Proceedings through Cisco Webex Meeting.

Present: Counsel Sh. Bhupesh Saini for the plaintiff.

None for the defendant.

Put up for the purpose fixed on 12/04/2022.

(VINOD KUMAR GAUTAM)
ADJ-07 (W)/THC COURTS
17.01.2022