

Suit No.48/20  
Rohit Sehawal Vs. Sumit Goel

21.07.2022

Present: Counsel Sh. Bhupesh Saini for plaintiff.

Proxy Counsel Sh. Ashutosh Rana for defendant.

An application u/o 6 Rule 17 CPC along-with amended  
plaint is filed on behalf of the plaintiff. Copy supplied.

Put up for reply and arguments on the said application  
for 31/10/2022.

(VINOD KUMAR GAUTAM)  
ADJ-07 (W)/THC COURTS  
21.07.2022