

Suit No. 48/20
Rohit Sehawal Vs. Sumit Goel

23.05.2023

Present: Counsel Sh. Bhupesh Saini for plaintiff with plaintiff.

Proxy Counsel Sh. Rajender Juneja for the defendant.

Affidavit of the plaintiff is filed in plaintiff evidence.

Copy of the same stated to be already supplied through registered post. It is stated that the hardcopy of the same would be supplied to the defendant during the course of the day.

Put up for PE on 19/07/2023.

(VINOD KUMAR GAUTAM)
ADJ-07 (W) THC Courts
23.05.2023