

Civ DJ 48/20  
ROHIT SEHAWAL Vs. SUMIT GOEL

30.07.2024

Present: Plaintiff/PW-1 with Ld counsel Sh. Ravinder S. Sharma.  
Sh. J.V. Rana, Ld counsel for defendants.

PW-1 is partly cross-examined. Remaining cross-examination is deferred as ld counsel for defendants wants to put certain documents during cross-examination to witness which are not available today.

Put up for remaining cross-examination of this witness on next date of hearing. This will be last and final opportunity for cross-examination.

Put up on 05.11.2024.

(Dharmender Singh)  
District Judge-01(West)  
Tis Hazari Courts, Delhi/30.07.2024